Hardwick X-Stream XC Race Manor House Farm, Hardwick - Sun-19-Mar-2023

Pos. No. Name
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141 Bruce Fanshawe
140 Kyle Hurst
1 Ross Langley
61 Sam Hyland
113 Richard Francis
133 Fred Newton
98 James Penson
112 Greg Pearce
2 Ellie Bates
63 Terry Stanley
104 Carl Dalkin
136 Becky Raftery
108 Matthew Reeves
101 Ben Hannen
99 Andrew Wiseall
105 Andrew Redington
109 Frank Martin
31 Ryan Dempsey
51 Veronica Green-Jones
82 Dave Bailey
120 Katie Royals
114 James Sherriff
53 Mike Worsfold
11 Dan Amsbury
119 Lauren Fines-Allin
73 Andrew Heale
4 Amy Farnfield
6 Andrew Barrowcliffe
55 Steve Axworthy
41 Andy Bosley
123 Stephen Knock
96 Tom Cook
38 Matthew Grainge
132 Catherine Holloway
124 Chris Henty
57 Mark Mcqueen
121 Neil Bates
107 Adrian Mccormack
75 Rosanna lannone
102 Frank Gaymond
110 Daisy Goldhagen
20 Daisy Gladstone
85 Helen Cholawo
83 Sarah Pearse
87 Kayley Budd
52 Phil Buckley
129 Gareth Packham

Club

Aldridge RC

Bearbrook Running & Triathlon Club
Tring Running Club

Alchester Running Club
Handy Cross Runners

Leighton Buzzard Athletic Club
Chiltern Harriers AC

Ampthill & Flitwick Flyers
Leighton Buzzard Athletic Club
Tring Running Club

Chiltern Harriers AC
Chiltern Harriers AC

Redway Runners
Chiltern Harriers AC

Reading Roadrunners

Bearbrook Running & Triathlon Club
Bearbrook Running & Triathlon Club
Leighton Fun Runners

Leighton Buzzard Athletic Club
Lonely Goat RC

Chiltern Harriers AC

Chandler's Ford Swifts Running Club
Chiltern Harriers AC

Chiltern Harriers AC

Vale Of Aylesbury AC

Vale Of Aylesbury AC
Abingdon AC
Chiltern Harriers AC
Vale Of Aylesbury AC

Thame Runners

Category
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Time
37:16
37:51
38:42
39:29
40:28
40:38
42:07
42:28
42:48
43:18
43:33
43:57
44:06
44:35
44:42
44:55
46:17
46:18
46:21
46:54
47:26
47:57
48:09
48:12
48:21
48:24
48:35
48:53
49:05
49:32
49:58
50:03
50:03
50:29
50:42
51:14
51:34
51:38
51:47
52:04
52:13
52:19
52:40
52:56
52:56
53:03
53:14



Hardwick X-Stream XC Race Manor House Farm, Hardwick - Sun-19-Mar-2023

Pos. No. Name
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81
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83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
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94

118 Tony Stewart
106 Nigel Hasted
21 Graham Lougher
111 Douglas Gordon
43 Jonathan Balaam
125 Neil Green
138 Emily Usherwood
65 Paul Emerton
47 Simon Mitchell
45 Nick Cornwell
130 Sylvia Moss
58 Mark Hyland
95 Tracy Coolie
84 Keith Bonham
127 Joe Mannick
92 Darren Richardson
90 Valentina Ferrari
33 Dave Kittle
44 Darren Scrivens
40 Andy Laws
135 Helen Hinde
72 Victoria Sheldon
68 Karen Marsden
139 Andrew Soffe
60 Lucy Hyland
66 Abby Marshall
86 Hannah Ridgwell
81 AN Other
88 David Lucas

69 Richard Steven Stubbings

137 Maren Orth
39 Carole Lambert
64 Nikki Barnes

7 Mark Deall

134 Paul Hepworth
62 Mary Berrington
67 Ceri Marshall
35 Paul Coyne
89 Anki Lucas
70 Rebecca Brookes
77 Markus Kinch
17 Joanne Scrivener
27 Hedy Bell

103 Rosalie Gregory
29 Tony Barrows
49 Lucy Nichols
54 Suzanne Reeve

Club

Tring Running Club

Abingdon AC

Handy Cross Runners

Bedford Harriers

Leighton Buzzard Athletic Club
Thame Runners

On the Run Aylesbury

Chiltern Harriers AC

Leighton Buzzard Athletic Club
On the Run Aylesbury

Vale Of Aylesbury AC
Victoria Park Harriers and Tower Hamlets AC

Alchester Running Club

Bearbrook Running & Triathlon Club

Bearbrook Running & Triathlon Club

Witney Road Runners

Category

M50
M50
M
M40
M40
M40
W45
M50
M50
M40
W45
M60
W45
M50
M
M50
W35
M50
M40
M50
W55
W55
W45
M60
W
Wu20
W45
W45
M40
M50
w
W45
W45
M40
M50
W45
Wu20
M50
W45
W
M60
W45
W45
wW
M60
W35
W45
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12
16
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11
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2
2
3
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13
9
14
20
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Time
53:40
53:45
53:55
54:12
54:31
55:01
55:25
55:25
55:28
55:35
55:44
56:29
56:32
57:58
57:58
58:09
58:28
58:31
59:31
59:41
59:43
59:53

1:00:53

1:01:09

1:01:12

1:01:18

1:02:31

1:02:41

1:04:32

1:05:09

1:05:13

1:05:47

1:05:51

1:06:21

1:06:27

1:06:48

1:06:48

1:07:07

1:07:45

1:07:46

1:08:07

1:08:11

1:08:16

1:08:47

1:09:19

1:09:23

1:09:30



Pos. No. Name

95
96
97
98
99

100 117 Punya Chanmuang

101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113

97 Sue Barnes
78 Ros Evenson
46 Laura Cornwell

128 Virginia De Lusignan

115 Ursula Downs

37 David Lewis
10 Darren Bond
18 Nadine Irons
30 Brian Steele
16 Jamie Wood
8 Simon Scott
48 Paul Thomas
93 Dina Lockwood
24 Jeni Orme
5 Andrew Ward
100 Caroline Emerton
15 Tricia Hylton
12 Natalie Rodgers

Hardwick X-Stream XC Race Manor House Farm, Hardwick - Sun-19-Mar-2023

Club

Vale Of Aylesbury AC
On the Run Aylesbury
Poole Runners
Haddenham

MK Lakeside Runners

Leighton Fun Runners

Marlow Gumpers
Marlow Gumpers
Leighton Fun Runners
Marlow Gumpers
Marlow Gumpers

Category

W65
W55
W45
W45
W65
W

M40
M40
W35
M50
M40
M50
M70
W55
W55
M50
W45
W65
W35

Cat Pos.

1

14
15
2
8
23
24
11
19
25
20
1
5
6
21
16
3
12

Time
1:10:02
1:10:46
1:11:26
1:13:54
1:14:19
1:14:21
1:14:55
1:14:56
1:14:59
1:15:00
1:15:00
1:15:02
1:17:09
1:19:15
1:22:04
1:22:04
1:23:41
1:32:32
1:32:32



